
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

1 

3 

1 

7 

2 

2 

3 

No. 

32 

07 

165 

38 

134 

27 

23 

24 

99 

60 

40 

61 

3 

21 

44 

56 

127 

Class 

GT2 

GTX 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

T1 

AS 

GT2 

GT1 

GT3 

GT1 

Name 

Barry Boes 

Jacek Mucha 

Jorge Nazario 

Juan Vento 

James Candelaria 

Stewart Black 

Hugh Stewart 

Javier Vento 

Bruce Grout 

Timothy Gray 

Ray Stephenson 

Tony Ave 

Kelly Lubash 

Scott Locke 

Tony Ave 

Zachary Hollingshead 

Lee Arnold 

Member_ID 

544961 

171 

364634 

426433 

512852 

362118 

342745 

511592 

402617 

253560 

147540_1 

138993 

230595 

635001 

138993 

358262 

205351 

Reg. 

LNST 

FLA 

GPR 

GPR 

CFR 

NCR 

NER 

GPR 

FLA 

LOL 

FLA 

CCR 

CT 

FLA 

CCR 

Bucc 

CFR 

City ST 

Austin, TX 

ocean ridge  FL 

San Juan PR 

San Juan PR 

Boca Raton FL 

Greensboro NC 

Milford CT 

San Juan PR 

JUPITER FL 

Minneapolis Mn 

Miami FL 

Maiden NC 

Stamford, CT 

Key Biscayne  FL 

Maiden NC 

Lake City FL. 

Naples FL 

Make-Model 

2021 Ford Mustang 

2 0 1 7  C a d i l la c  D a ll a ra  P 2 1 7 /D p i  

2017 Chevrolet Corvette 

2004 Chevrolet Corvette 

2005 Chevrolet Corvette 

2006 Chevrolet Corvette 

2003 BMW M3 

2001 Chevrolet Corvette 

2010 Chev rolet CORVETTE 

2018 Ford Cope Mustang 

1995 Mazda RX7 

Mercedes-Benz 2019 AMG 

Chevrolet Camaro 

2019 Chevrolet TA2 

2019 Ford Mustang 

2005 Mazda miata 

2017 Chevrolet Camaro 

Laps 

7 

13 

8 

12 

8 

6 

6 

12 

6 

8 

12 

3 

6 

Best Tm 

1:21.280 

1:21.477 

1:22.339 

1:23.093 

1:24.729 

1:24.733 

1:25.391 

1:25.429 

1:27.310 

1:27.453 

1:35.654 

1:36.132 

1:37.140 

Sponsor 

Taxmania 

Interstate Batteries 

C a n d e l a r i a  R a c i n g  P r o d u c t s  /  H a w k  /  H o o s i e r  /  S u m m i t  R a c i n g  

Bill Black Chevrolet 

" H i S p e e d  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  R e d l i n e  O i l ,  H o o s ie r  t i r e s ,  K o n i g  w h e e l s "  

Grand Prix Performance Products 

MW RACING 

"Ryan Companies US, Inc" 

RPM RAYCING GOODYEAR  MAZDA 

Franklin Road 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1/7/2023 11:45:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Palm Tree Winter Majors 

Group 6 

Qualifying Session 2 - 20 min 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:29:21 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

1/7/2023 10:30 AM 


